
 

 
ISLANDS GROWTH DEAL JOINT COMMITTEE 
SCHEDULE OF MEETINGS 2023 

 
 
   

Wednesday, 25 January 2023 4.00pm – 5.00pm Microsoft Teams 

Wednesday, 22 February 2023 4.00pm – 5.00pm Microsoft Teams 

Wednesday, 29 March 2023 4.00pm – 5.00pm Microsoft Teams 

Wednesday, 26 April 2023 4.00pm – 5.00pm Microsoft Teams 

Wednesday, 31 May 2023 4.00pm – 5.00pm Microsoft Teams 

Friday, 14 July 2023 9.00pm – 10.00am Microsoft Teams 

Wednesday, 30 August 2023 4.00pm – 5.00pm Microsoft Teams 

Thursday, 12 October 2023 4.00pm – 5.00pm Microsoft Teams 

Wednesday, 29 November 2023 4.00pm – 5.00pm Microsoft Teams 

Wednesday, 13 December 2023 4.00pm – 5.00pm Microsoft Teams 

 
 
If you would like to join a meeting of the Islands Growth Deal Joint Committee, or require any further 
information in relation to the Joint Committee please contact steven.ferguson@cne-siar.gov.uk  
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